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12
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16

Cobra 1963 Milano

Gicaprice

New Team Torino

Galeone

Team Castelfranco V.

Amici Del King

Center Two Biella

Team Castelfranco V.

Ghirlandina Modena

Strikelanders

B.C. Roma Tiam

The Indians Sorrento BT

Tricolore

Amici Del King

B.C. Quirinale

A.S. 2001

Finale Tris Maschile

WMW

ALESSANDRO
DELCARMINE

SANTO PROVENZI
MARCO REVIGLIO

ALESSANDRO MARTINO

ALBERTO PETRACCA
ANIELLO GRAZIUSO
GIUSEPPE ROSELLINI
MARCO IGLIS VERRI
MAURIZIO GASPERINI
MIRKO NANNETTI
MAURIZIO CELLI
LORIS MASETTI
RENATO BORTOLON
MASSIMO BOTTAREL
ERMINIO VETTORETTI
GIORGIO AICARDI
SILVIO GENCHI
ANTONIO PULEO
MARCO GAIDO
MARCO GALIANO
BATTISTA TALLARICO
GRAZIANO PACHERA
AVELLINO ZAMPIERI

LUIGINO ZANCHETTA

MASSIMILIANO WAINER
GIANOTTI

MIRKO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE MARCHESE
AURELIO BRIGANTI
RIZIERO TOGNI
MAURO BRUSCHI
FABRIZIO BENVENGA
DAVIDE PALLESCHI
LAMBERTO CATALANI
GIANLUCA BADIALI
GIUSEPPE CUOMO
PAOLO RAMONDINI
ANDREA CARUBBI
PAOLO VERZELLONI
GIOVANNI PELLIZZERI
EMILIO RUGGIERO
MARIO TRIFILETTI
GIUSEPPE VESENTINI
MARIO BERNARDINI

CLAUDIO CUTINI CALISTI

LUIGI SEGNERI
LUCA CAITI

M/A

M/A
M/A

M/A

M/A
M/B
M/B
m/C
M/B
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/B
M/A
M/A

M/A

M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/B
Mm/C
M/D
M/D
M/B
Mm/C
m/C
M/B

m/C

M/B
M/B

14
16

12

v o 1 u»

22
13

10
25
16
13
12
14
12

18

212

180
197

217

200
191
160
185
157
200
206
220
196
216
215
154
208
187
204
201
194
200
172
199

175

165
159
162
162
166
223
203
204
183
176
169
143
182
122
198
191
133
155

145

242
162

231

210
204

243

214
146
169
189
185
232
206
228
211
186
219
167
194
254
194
191
167
177
203
203

234

209
183
157
162
172
198
178
183
202
163
194
201
200
182
178
210
169
206

183

150
203

205

194
205

235

191
201
181
258
195
131
194
190
201
200
178
164
191
202
221
175
204
192
161
218

247

181
197
221
169
171
161
213
149
183
174
163
140
190
178
169
151
155
197

155

185
200

220

229
207

256

182
176
200
189
137
146
192
248
194
202
183
223
184
183
161
171
186
171
186
203

171

211
180
217
156
180
205
182
202
224
186
194
168
213
180
169
199
133
221

159

186
184

198

199
181

202

245
175
170
225
147
179
184
205
181
171
185
177
174
201
181
202
194
201
210
192

224

171
168
154
198
190
144
189
195
230
184
189
155
143
222
216
156
162
163

170

142
158

192

199
267

248

203
157
192
242
221
183
148
185
208
152
233
170
190
190
190
189
211
201
159
214

184

189
176
156
208
217
152
202
201
195
177
202
175
142
172
168
158
255
199

149

172
159

1258

1265
1261

1401

1235
1076
1156
1384
1072
1071
1130
1348
1191
1127
1213
1085
1171
1253
1181
1159
1156
1172
1091
1229

1235

1156
1093
1199
1133
1126
1113
1185
1134
1217
1072
1141
1042
1220
1152
1176
1137
1091
1213

1069

1119
1096

3784 2

3712 |

3612 %
3549 %
3531 %
3509 %
3496 %

3492
3484 |

3458
3432
3430
3414
3404

3401 |

3395
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Bowldogs Roma

Mandrake

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

Center Two Biella

New Primavera

B.C. Silver Fox

Tweener B.C.

Cobra 1963 Milano

Galeone

Strikelanders

Cobra 1963 Milano

Tricolore

Blue Team Roma

C.B. Pegaso Madignano

Cobra 1963 Milano

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

Tweener B.C.

DENIS REGGIANI
VITTORE RESCAZZI
MASSIMO BUTI
ANDREA CANEVARI
MARCO TROIANI
FABRIZIO DONINI
FABRIZIO GRANDI
CLAUDIO ZUCCONI
GASTONE PERTEGATO
FRANCO VANZELLA
GIANCARLO GAZZA
ROBERTO DI LAUS
LUIGINO OLIARO
GIOVANNI ZAMPELLI
ANTONELLO BELFIGLIO
DOMENICO VIGLIETTA
FLAVIO BERNARDI
ANDREA ROMANI
GIUSEPPE VICENTI
ANTONINO AMATO
GINO GALLETTI
ENNIO GIROLDINI
DANTE MOROTTI
DUILIO DI MAURO
SIMONE FARINELLI
ALFIO GIUFFRIDA
MASSIMO ISOPPO
PIETRO MARTELOZZO
GIANLUCA PIERI
DANIELE MOSCATELLI
STEFANO PACI
CLAUDIO VALENTINI
LORENZO DORIGO
MASSIMO MARTINELLI
MAURIZIO TISO
MAURO CAITI
ANDREA SUBAZZOLI
ROBERTO TENEGGI
GIUSEPPE SCIASCIA
LUCIANO LAMBERTINI
GABRIELE BENVENUTI
GIANPIETRO VESCOVI
LEANDRO BENEDINI
FRANCESCO PARISI
GIOVANNI CAFARO
ANGELO MAGGI
ERMANNO MORINI
RENATO DAL GRANDE
CARLO DAL MONTE
DANIELE FRACASSO
STEFANO RINDI

M/A
M/B
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/B
M/A
M/B
M/A
Mm/C
M/B
M/B
m/C
M/B
M/A
m/C
M/B
M/B
m/C
M/B
M/A
m/C
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/A
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
m/C
Mm/C
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/B
m/C
Mm/C
m/C
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B
M/B

16

13
13
14

10

v O o un

10
10

10
10
13

11
13
20

10

180
152
175
183
169
185
195
147
178
175
172
230
148
186
146
172
210
156
187
158
167
177
134
170
165
135
187
163
170
175
141
136
177
167
175
174
163
179
183
165
163
165
181
179
194
180
167
213
168
176
191

213
169
199
191
187
187
168
231
153
162
190
142
178
135
190
180
178
208
151
194
163
177
167
146
194
220
150
165
164
192
169
185
155
170
146
190
169
197
184
207
172
216
122
140
157
183
160
156
174
169
182

206
196
160
224
192
173
224
203
167
177
183
207
187
194
190
158
141
161
201
149
166
209
187
203
187
185
231
221
213
222
157
169
216
211
178
161
165
171
184
185
150
234
178
159
191
160
168
188
155
148
156

166
197
190
171
223
181
200
196
168
224
186
164
196
183
168
201
177
214
193
198
180
193
173
162
191
212
155
161
187
188
182
168
183
202
198
170
193
158
180
187
153
192
190
120
142
170
187
157
151
191
213

201
172
183
192
182
190
140
147
157
166
182
166
191
148
177
175
201
191
153
168
165
179
173
177
143
154
228
137
176
183
186
182
174
171
147
148
162
165
155
162
179
151
132
145
164
199
176
182
169
166
158

158
193
174
229
169
170
165
180
161
186
235
191
192
219
204
195
175
182
170
143
159
215
200
190
166
223
166
226
147
169
245
203
147
209
127
179
168
221
153
188
212
190
168
197
196
154
162
113
161
171
150

1124
1175
1081
1190
1122
1086
1122
1182
1062
1174
1148
1160
1092
1125
1105
1123
1142
1142
1097
1118
1030
1210
1094
1078
1046
1189
1153
1103
1057
1129
1110
1073
1106
1160
1031
1082
1080
1121
1093
1106
1071
1208
1031
1018
1074
1094
1086
1087
1098
1069
1110

3393 %
3390 %
3384 %
3377 %
3370 %
3357 %
3334 %
3313 %
3313 %
3312 %
3297 %
3283 %
3270 %
3257 %
3254 %
3254 %

3251 |
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

La Setta Del Torchio

Blue Team Roma

Mandrake

Galeone

The Caimans

Mandrake

The Master B.C. Palermo

| Diavoli

B.C. Quirinale

B.C. Split Varese

S.S. Lazio Bowling

The Indians Sorrento BT

Mandrake

Bowldogs Roma

Bowling Strike Cervere

Strikelanders

GIULIANO PRATESI
GIUSEPPE GIUSTI
BRUNO DE PRA'
ANTONIO POLIMENO
ALFREDO RENGA
MASSIMO BRANCHESI
PASQUALE DIENI
MAURO FARRIS

MASSIMILIANO FAGGION

DANIELE CAVALLINI
GIORGIO MAGNI

MASSIMILIANO MENINI

FABIO PRIMAVERA
MAURIZIO BUFFAGNI
FABIO CARUSO
GIOVANNI PESCETELLI
BRUNO STOCCHI
GIUSEPPE GRANDI
DANILO CATANI
VITO VAGLIA

ALDO BERTUGLIA
IGNAZIO CERAMI
ANTONINO DI PAOLA
SILVANO CITERONI
SERGIO GANASSINI
LIDIANO ZANETTE
PIERO BEZZI
VINCENZO CANNONI
CARLO MORACCI
SILVANO ANDRIGO
ALFREDO AMENTA
ENRICO BUZZI
ANTONIO NIGRO
LUCIANO PETROSSI
GUGLIELMO SINI
DIEGO AMBRUOSO
ENRICO BONENTI
FRANCO MENEGHEL
MARCOS DAZZANI
ROBERTO ROMAGNOLI
BRASCHI DANIELE
VITTORIO BAGNOLI
DARIO DE ANGELIS
MARIO FABRIANI
EZIO BONA

REMIGIO META
ROBERTO TONELLO
GIUSEPPE PANELLI
ENRICO SALVATI
NADIR TRONCHI

m/C
M/B
m/C
M/B
M/B
M/A
M/B
Mm/C

M/B

Mm/C
m/C

M/B

m/C
m/C
m/C
m/C
M/B
M/D
m/C
M/D
M/B
M/B
M/D
m/C
M/A
M/B
M/B
M/B
m/C
M/B
m/C
M/B
M/B
M/B
Mm/C
M/D
Mm/C
m/C
M/D
m/C
Mm/C
m/C
Mm/C
m/C
Mm/C
m/C
M/C
m/C
M/C
m/C

14

18

12

11
10

11
10

10
10
10
10

15
15
36
13
14
20
10

13

17

14

11

10
15
10
12
16
10
10
18
10
12
17
20
10
12
13
22

185
177
187
188
186
194
178
160

204

159
194

155

147
145
198
188
169
129
153
139
176
223
166
114
150
163
187
158
199
131
159
155
152
225
197
144
135
166
171
187
166
186
153
115
180
187
169
178
179
112

164
170
179
208
174
223
162
184

146

187
210

215

167
176
167
178
172
164
117
202
161
200
169
176
197
140
219
156
183
153
118
221
181
159
158
175
127
127
161
142
147
167
145
141
146
179
120
162
141
167

187
196
160
147
160
149
165
172

239

173
169

151

156
158
128
210
169
149
136
168
148
176
156
153
235
165
198
204
170
178
159
212
156
191
158
170
172
150
192
165
156
156
192
153
132
176
149
177
134
144

145
179
139
167
167
176
132
156

182

170
178

196

206
180
142
206
131
164
162
179
156
143
123
176
151
217
172
158
183
166
184
166
156
161
144
189
192
126
165
126
160
140
143
199
164
148
127
158
193
147

134
165
170
183
172
190
177
144

160

130
144

132

179
141
180
113
174
178
158
162
172
165
129
143
170
174
98

140
169
163
137
183
155
146
143
160
178
167
150
170
154
160
166
167
154
179
121
146
147
174

165
160
146
142
149
180
153
194

157

156
130

208

187
186
203
179
168
147
157
162
135
175
165
176
203
153
148
119
146
178
182
150
159
185
159
152
230
138
122
126
212
165
136
158
149
162
154
133
152
152

1064
1077
1089
1077
1080
1142
1033
1070

1118

1041
1085

1087

1102
1046
1078
1134
1013
1021

973
1228
1026
1166
1028

998
1106
1090
1052

965
1152

999
1023
1129
1025
1097
1019
1080
1094

946
1057

976
1055
1082

995
1005
1027
1151

900
1026
1024
1028

3246

3245 |

3244

3235

3225 %
3222 %
3220 %
3194 %
3169 %
3151 %
3141 %
3120 %
3088 %
3082 %
3078 %

3078 |




50

51

52

53

killerpins

Mandrake

Cobra 1963 Milano

Team Castelfranco V.

RAFFAELE SORRENTINO

CORRADO FIORE
ETTORE VARRIALE
CLAUDIO GASPARINI
NANDO BERTUZZI
STEFANO PASQUALI
MARCO CODENA

ATTILIO FERRAZZI

GENNARO ESPOSITO
FARAONE

ROBERTO TREVISAN

HUGO ALFREDO VARGAS
MANCIPE

GIORGIO GALLUZZO

M/B
Mm/C
M/D
Mm/C
m/C
Mm/C
M/D
M/B
M/D
M/B
M/D

M/B

12
29
13
17
10
15
16

15

17

10

177

139
165
168
144
167
137
166

140

178

164

147

132
159
145
133
160
135
122

161

151

217

148

153
155
187
163
149
168
134

145

156

212

191

137
131
184
139
114
146
130

107

127

163

138

123
163
120
177
137
136
156

155

157

162

155

135
200
126
196
145
194
163

134

173

195

986

891
1147
1008
1054

932
1006

967

932

1044

1173

3024 |

2994

2905 |

2253 |




